10-31-2003

U.S.	DE	EPA:	RTN	1EN	TC	)F	$\overline{co}$	MN	1F	RÖ	F
											_

Clincinnati. OH: 45224  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	(Rev. 10/02) (Rev. 10/02)	Datast and Tradament Office
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  John Keeney Howle Peter Yau Tak Lin David Vincent Zyak Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached:   Yes ISI No 3. Nature of conveyance:		
John Keeney Howie Peter Yau Tak Lin David Vincent Zyzak Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached:   Yes Ø No  3. Nature of conveyance:	To the Honorable Constitution of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Peter Yau Tak Lin David Vincent Zyzak Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached:   Yes   No 3. Nature of conveyance:   Assignment		1
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached:   Yes   No   3. Nature of conveyance:	Peter Yau Tak Lin	
3. Nature of conveyance:    Security Agreement		No .
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	3. Nature of conveyance:	6090 Center Hill Road
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	⊠ Assignment □ Merger	Cincinnati, OH 45224
Cother  Execution Date: August 1, 2003; July 24, 2003 & July 24, 2003  4 Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No(s): 10/603,278	·	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Execution Date: August 1, 2003; July 24, 2003 & July 24, 2003  4 Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No(s). 10/603,278	•	·
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:  A. Patent Application No(s). 10/603,278 Date Filed: June 25, 2003 Confirmation No: 4432 P&G Case: 9285  Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: CENTRAL DOCKETING Internal Address: ☐ THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY Street Address: ☐ Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, thefforegoin informatiof is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melody A. Jones Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	Execution Date: August 1, 2003; July 24, 2003 & July 24, 2003	
A. Patent Application No(s). 10/603,278 Date Fliet, June 25, 2003 Confirmation No.: 4432 P&G Case: 9285  Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: CENTRAL DOCKETING Internal Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY  Street Address: Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center — Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infognation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melody A. Jones Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	4 Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Patent Application No(s). 10/603,278 Date Fliet, June 25, 2003 Confirmation No.: 4432 P&G Case: 9285  Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☑ No  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: CENTRAL DOCKETING Internal Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY  Street Address: Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center — Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infognation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melody A. Jones Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	If this document is being filed together with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is:
Date Filed: June 25, 2003 Confirmation No.: 4432 P&G Case: 9285  Additional numbers attached?   Yes IN No  5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: CENTRAL DOCKETING Internal Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY Street Address: Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati, OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infogrnation is true-and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melody A. Jones Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  163 1. HILLER 80000221 162480 10603278  164 100 DA  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services		
6. Total number of applications and patents Involved: [1]  document should be mailed:  Name: CENTRAL DOCKETING Internal Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY Street Address: Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati. OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, theforegoing infogrnatiof is true and corporate and any attacked copy is a true copy of the original document. Melody A Jones Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  16. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	Date Filed: June 25, 2003 ——————————————————————————————————	B. Faterit No(s).
6. Total number of applications and patents Involved: [1]  document should be mailed:  Name: CENTRAL DOCKETING Internal Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY Street Address: Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati. OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, theforegoing infogrnatiof is true and corporate and any attacked copy is a true copy of the original document. Melody A Jones Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  16. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	- Additional nur	mbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Authorized to be charged to deposit account    The PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY		
Name: CENTRAL DOCKETING Internal Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY Street Address: Intellectual Property Division Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue Cincinnati. OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9.Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, theforesofn information f is truefand correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melody A. Jones Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  Total occurrents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	5.Name and address of party to whom correspondence concern	ing 6.Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]
Internal Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY  Street Address: Intellectual Property Division  Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161  6110 Center Hill Avenue  Cincinnati. OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, thefforegoing information is true and corpus of the original document.  Melody A. Jones  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	document should be mailed:	
Internal Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY  Street Address: Intellectual Property Division  Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161  6110 Center Hill Avenue  Cincinnati. OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, thefforegoing information is true and corpus of the original document.  Melody A. Jones  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	Name: CENTRAL DOCKETING	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00
Winton Hill Technical Center – Box 161 6110 Center Hill Avenue  Cincinnati, OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and cornect and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melody A. Jones Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  7. Total number of pages including cover sheet information to:  Fax documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	Internal Address: THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	☐ Enclosed
6110 Center Hill Avenue  Cincinnati, OH 45224  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Melody A. Jones  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  Total number of pages including cover sheet information to:  (703) 306-5995  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:  (703) 306-5995	Street Address: <u>Intellectual Property Division</u>	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Cincinnati, OH 45224  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of the page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of the page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of the page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of the page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplicate copy of the page if paying by deposit account (Attach duplic	Winton Hill Technical Center - Box 161	
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit accounts  DO NOT USE THIS SPACE  9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Melody A. Jones Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  40.00 DA  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	6110 Center Hill Avenue	8. Deposit account number:
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Melody A. Jones Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  Alail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	Cincinnati, OH 45224	16-2480
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Melody A. Jones  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  003 LNUFLLER 00000221 162480 10603278  0091  40.00 DA  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Melody A. Jones  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  003 LNUFLLER 00000221 162480 10603278  0091  40.00 DA  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	DO NOT US	F THIS SPACE
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  Melody A. Jones  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  October 22, 2003  Date  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  October 22, 2003  Date  Foregoing information to:  Fax documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	20.101.00	J. / 102
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to:  (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	9.Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, theforegoing informa	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: [5]  1003 LHUELLER 00000221 162480 10603278  1021 40.00 DA  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	Melody A. Jones	
003 LNUELLER 00000221 162480 10603278  021 40.00 DA  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
003 LNUELLER 00000221 162480 10603278  021 40.00 DA  Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to: (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services	Total assessment of the second	
Mail documents to be recorded with required  Fax documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to:  (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services		g cover sneet, attachments, and documents: [5]
Mail documents to be recorded with required  Fax documents to be recorded with required cover sheet info to:  (703) 306-5995  Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services		
cover sheet information to: (703) 306-5995		
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
	Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	

P. O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Recordation Central Docketing.doc (Revised for P&G use 04/04/2003)

> **PATENT REEL: 014639 FRAME: 0498**

## GLOBAL GENERAL ASSIGNMENT

PATENT REEL: 014639 FRAME: 0499 Peter Yau Tak Lin

State of Ohio

On this day of day of and acknowledged of me personal the business therein set forth.

Date

Tuly 24, 2003

Date

State of Ohio

State of Ohio

On this day of day o

REVISED: March 11, 2003

**RECORDED: 10/27/2003** 

PATENT REEL: 014639 FRAME: 0500